DataTest NH150
Proof, Leak, Flow Test Station
Features
• Allen Bradley PLC and PanelView® O/I
• Dell PC with Windows XP®, 17” flat
screen LCD, 10/100 NIC, CDRW
• DataServ.NET web enabled data acquisition
and report generation software

HLTG450
HLTG4500
10
5
0
50,000
100,000
150,000
200,000
250,000
300,000
350,000
400,000
450,000
Model Key
HLTG100 Capacity: 10 scfm, 50-150 psig test pressure.
Application examples: low to mid size refrigera-
tor manufacturers, ice machine manufacturers,
hose manufacturers, small auto parts.
HLTG1000 Capacity: 10 scfm,150-260 psig test pressure.
Application examples: same as HLTG100.
HLTG300 Capacity: 30 scfm, 50-150 psig test pressure.
Application examples: mid-volume coil
manufacturers, low to mid volume residential
a/c, low volume commercial a/c.
HLTG3000 Capacity: 30 scfm,150-300 psig test pressure.
Application examples: same as HLTG300.
HLTG450 Capacity: 45 scfm, 50-150 psig test pressure.
Application examples: large coil manufacturers,
high volume residential a/c and mid to high
volume commercial a/c.
HLTG4500 Capacity: 45 scfm,150-260 psig test pressure.
Application examples: same as HLTG450.
HLTG
Leak Test Gas Recycle System
These systems automatically generate a precise mixture and volume